/100 S ONSNSS

Below is a listing of Olga Taussky-Todd's advisor and her 13
students. Being a student of Olga’s means that these 13 people
listed Taussky-Todd as either an Advisor 1 or an Advisor 2 on
their papers. Her dissertation is also listed.

Dissertation: Uber eine Verscharfung des Hauptidealsatzes

Advisor: Philipp Furtwangler

Student(s):

Click here to see the students listed in chronological order.

Edward Bender
Daniel Davis
Lorraine Foster
Fergus Gaines
Philip Hanlon
Charles Hobby
Charles Johnson
Raphael Loewy
Donald Maurer
Joseph Parker
Helene Shapiro
Robert Thompson

Frank Uhlig

California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology

1966
1969
1964
1966
1981
1960
1972
1972
1969
1976
1979
1960
1972



This information is taken from the website entitled The
Mathematics Genealogy Project. This information can be found

for Olga Taussky-Todd as well as other mathematicians. The
address is

http://hcoonce.math.mankato.msus.edu/html/search.shtml.



