

Below is a listing of Olga Taussky-Todd's advisor and her 13 students. Being a student of Olga's means that these 13 people listed Taussky-Todd as either an Advisor 1 or an Advisor 2 on their papers. Her dissertation is also listed.

Dissertation: Über eine Verschärfung des Hauptidealsatzes

Advisor: Philipp Furtwängler

Student(s):

Click <u>here</u> to see the students listed in chronological order.

Edward Bender	California Institute of Technology	1966
Daniel Davis	California Institute of Technology	1969
Lorraine Foster	California Institute of Technology	1964
Fergus Gaines	California Institute of Technology	1966
Philip Hanlon	California Institute of Technology	1981
Charles Hobby	California Institute of Technology	1960
Charles Johnson	California Institute of Technology	1972
Raphael Loewy	California Institute of Technology	1972
Donald Maurer	California Institute of Technology	1969
Joseph Parker	California Institute of Technology	1976
Helene Shapiro	California Institute of Technology	1979
Robert Thompson	California Institute of Technology	1960
Frank Uhlig	California Institute of Technology	1972

This information is taken from the website entitled <u>The Mathematics Genealogy Project.</u> This information can be found for Olga Taussky-Todd as well as other mathematicians. The address is

http://hcoonce.math.mankato.msus.edu/html/search.shtml.